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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Growth Mindset o

53%
Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change (o

those factors that are central to their performance in school. v1 40th - 59th percentile compared to

others nationally
since last survey

Self-Efficacy .
45%
How much students believe they can succeed in achieving o

. Oth - 19th percentile compared to
academic outcomes. v1

others nationally
since last survey

Social Awareness ‘

61%
How well students consider the perspectives of others and o

empathize with them. 20th - 39th percentile compared to

others nationally

Supportive Relationships .

1%
How supported students feel through their relationships with 8 o

friends, family, and adults at school. 40th - 59th percentile compared to

others nationally

3,794 responses
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Growth Mindset

Your average Change

53% v1

since last survey

3,794 responses

How did people respond?

4
4
PANORAMA
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Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible 16% - 618
to change

Quite possible to 28% 1047

change

Somewhat possible to 34% 1278
change

A little possible to  16% 592
change

Not atall possibleto 7%  [J] 246
change

Favorable: 44%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible 42% _ 1594

to change
Quite possible to 26% 995
change

Somewhat possible to  18% 659
change

A little possible to 8% 300
change

Not at all possible to 6% I 217
change

Favorable: 69%

¥ 3 from last survey
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Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible 36% - 1350
to change

Quite possible to 30% m
change
Somewhat possible to 22% 833
change
A little possible to 9% 328
change

Not at all possible to 4% | 142
change

Favorable: 65%

¥ 4 from last survey

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible 15%  [JJj 550
to change

Quite possible to 19% 733
change

Somewhat possible to 36% 1371
change

A little possible to 22% 828
change

Not at all possibleto 8% l 287
change

Favorable: 34%

~ 2 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible 26% [l 2°6
to change

Quite possible to 26% 963
change

Somewhat possible to 28% 1070
change

A little possible to  13% 505
change

Not at all possibleto 6% I 242
change

4 2 from last survey Favorable: 52%

EDUCATION

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible 26% [l 286
to change

Quite possible to 28% 1064
change

Somewhat possible to 30% 13
change

A little possible to  11% 401
change

Not at all possibleto 5% I 192
change

1 from last survey Favorable: 54%
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Self-Efficacy

Your average Change

45% vi

since last survey

3,794 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
the work that is assigned in your classes? how confident are you that you can understand them?
Extremely confident 18% - 666 Extremely confident 9% . 328
Quite confident 38% 1450 Quite confident 35% 1331
Somewhat confident 27% 1016 Somewhat confident 37% 1398
Slightly confident 12% 459 Slightly confident 14% 546
Not at all confident 5% I 195 Not at all confident 5% I 169
¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 56% v 3 from last survey Favorable: 44%
Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
material presented in your classes? hardest work that is assigned in your classes?
Extremely confident 15% - 571 Extremely confident 11% . 430
Quite confident 41% 1556 Quite confident 32% 1198
Somewhat confident 29% 1097 Somewhat confident 33% 1262
Slightly confident  11% 425 Slightly confident 16% 599
Not at all confident 3% | 128 Not at all confident 8% [ 283
~ 1 from last survey Favorable: 56% 1 from last survey Favorable: 43%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 6%  [] 221

Quite confident 21% 783
Somewhat confident 36% 1351
Slightly confident 24% 915

Not at all confident 14% - 511

~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 27%
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Social Awareness

Your average

61%

3,794 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
listen to other people's points of view? about other people's feelings?
Extremely carefully 19% - 730 Cared a tremendous 32% - 1221
Quite carefully 57% 2142 amount
Somewhat carefully 19% 731 Cared quite a bit 44% 1658
Slightly carefully 3% | 127 Cared somewhat  17% 630

Cared a little bit 4% 156
Did not care atall 3% | 107

Not carefully atall 1% 49

Favorable: 76%

Favorable: 76%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
along with students who are different from you? compliment others' accomplishments?
Got along extremely 22% - 815 Almost all the time  15% - 555
well Frequently 42% 1580
Got along pretty well 53% 2014 Sometimes  31% 164
Got along somewhat 19% 723 Once in a while 8% 313

Got along a little bit 4% 160

Did not get along at 2% I 63
all Favorable: 57%

Almost never 4% I154

Favorable: 75%
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Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you

able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 6%
Quite clearly 24%
Somewhat clearly 37%
Slightly clearly 21%
Not at all clearly  11%

923
1400
790

B 423

Favorable: 31%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting

others down?

A tremendous amount  12%
Quite a bit 45%

Somewhat 32%

A little bit 8%

Not atall 4%

B +70

1677
1189

288

Favorable: 57%

4
4
PANORAMA

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 14%
Quite respectful 53%
Somewhat respectful 26%
Slightly respectful 6%
Not at all respectful 2%

M 32

1979
976

Favorable: 67%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an

argument?

A tremendous amount 12%
Quite a bit 40%

Somewhat 34%

A little bit 10%

Notatall 4%

B 443

1511
1275
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Favorable: 52%
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

81%

3,794 responses

How did people respond?

4
4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 75 N 257
No 25% [ 939

Favorable: 75%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 85% | NN 3108

No 15% [l 571

Favorable: 85%

Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can be completely yourself
around?

ves 877 [N 3276

No 13% [Ji 498

Favorable: 87%

Page 8 of 8 | This report was created on Monday, December 05, 2022

Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

ves o0 N 402

No 10% [l 365

Favorable: 90%

Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can be completely yourself around?

ves 62% [N 237
No 38% [ 1449

Favorable: 62%

Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
completely yourself around?

ves 8% [N 3334

No 1% [ 428

Favorable: 89%

www.panoramaed.com



	Summary
	Topic Description
	Results
	Benchmark
	Growth Mindset
	Self-Efficacy
	Social Awareness
	Supportive Relationships

	Growth Mindset
	Your average
	Change
	How did people respond?

	Self-Efficacy
	Your average
	Change
	How did people respond?

	Social Awareness
	Your average
	How did people respond?

	Supportive Relationships
	Your average
	How did people respond?


